
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

420 趙穎芝 CHIU WING CHI 4.51 1
323 周慈恩 CHOW CHI YAN 5.14 2
448 許天潁 HUI TIN WING 5.29 3
301 卓楚熒 CHEUK CHO YING 5.4 4
324 石心瑜 SHEK SUM YU 5.56 5
383 陳若硏 CHAN YEUK YIN JOSIE 5.59 6
343 林芷澄 LAM CASEY 5.8 7
429 賴綽霖 LAI CHEUK LAM CHARIS 6.06 8
365 李愷蕎 LI HOI KIU 6.21 9
442 周沛柔 CHOW PUI YAU RACHEL DQ NA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

446 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 6.27 1
323 周慈恩 CHOW CHI YAN 6.99 2
421 陳希彤 CHAN HEI TUNG 7.07 3
422 吳日晴 NG YAT CHING,CARYL 7.17 4
420 趙穎芝 CHIU WING CHI 7.18 5
377 邱晞晴 YAU HEI CHING 7.27 6
450 吳心瑤 TRICIA NG 7.37 7
307 楊意 YEUNG YI 7.54 8
435 梁鐁允 LEUNG SZE WAN 7.66 9
324 石心瑜 SHEK SUM YU 7.68 10
417 李承殷 ALMA LEE 7.69 11
348 陳靜瑤 CHAN CHING YIU 7.73 12
443 周紀妍 CHOW KEI YIN RENEE 7.87 13
434 李尹曦 LI WAN HEI 8.02 14
440 鄧淑懿 TANG ZOE 8.14 15
336 梁萱慧 LEUNG HUEN WAI 8.4 16
448 許天穎 許天穎 8.42 17
313 何曦予 HO HEI YU 8.76 18
327 黃珈潓 WONG KA WAI 10.23 19

女子 20米 - 2012

女子 30米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

446 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 11.83 1
421 陳希彤 CHAN HEI TUNG 13.61 2
422 吳日晴 NG YAT CHING,CARYL 13.7 3
420 趙穎芝 CHIU WING CHI 13.75 4
323 周慈恩 CHOW CHI YAN 14.11 5
301 卓楚熒 CHEUK CHO YING 14.22 6
377 邱晞晴 YAU HEI CHING 14.53 7
410 郭悅瑤 KWOK YUET YIU HALEY 14.58 8
432 梁愫一 LIANG SOU YAT MELANIE 14.82 9
324 石心瑜 SHEK SUM YU 14.98 10
333 許希兒 HUI HEI YI 15.06 11
398 勞瑋淇 LO WAI KI 15.18 12
334 李皓恩 LEE HO YAN 29.37 13
335 歐芷彤 AU TSZ TUNG
347 方天霖 FONG TIN LAM
433 程若凱 CHING YEUK HOI

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

446 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 15.37 1
432 梁愫一 LIANG SOU YAT MELANIE 16.87 2
443 周紀妍 CHOW KEI YIN RENEE 17.22 3
422 吳日晴 NG YAT CHING,CARYL 17.35 4
307 楊意 YEUNG YI 17.45 5
375 溫閱微 WEN JULIANNE 17.46 6
417 李承殷 ALMA LEE 17.67 7
434 李尹曦 LI WAN HEI 18.56 8
314 陳蔚晴 JABE CHAN 19.23 9
334 李皓恩 LEE HO YAN 30.61 10
335 歐芷彤 AU TSZ TUNG

女子 60米 - 2012

ABS
ABS
ABS

女子 跨欄  60米- 2012

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次 備註

446 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 1.37 1
348 陳靜瑤 CHAN CHING YIU 1.25 2
417 李承殷 Alma Lee 1.25 3
420 趙穎芝 CHIU WING CHI 1.12 4
442 周沛柔 CHOW PUI YAU RACHEL 1.03 5
301 卓楚熒 CHEUK CHO YING 0.97
398 勞瑋淇 LO WAI KI 0.97
333 許希兒 HUI HEI YI 0.85
450 吳心瑤 TRICIA NG 0.85
435 梁鐁允 LEUNG SZE WAN 0.84 10
307 楊意 YEUNG YI 0.83 11
421 陳希彤 CHAN HEI TUNG 0.75 12
327 黃珈潓 WONG KA WAI 0.73 13
315 陳一蔚 CHAN YAT WAI 0.7 14
383 陳若硏 CHAN YEUK YIN JOSIE 0.69 15
335 歐芷彤 AU TSZ TUNG
365 李愷蕎 LI HOI KIU
429 賴綽霖 LAI CHEUK LAM CHARIS

編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次 備註

333 許希兒 HUI HEI YI 6.07 1

301 卓楚熒 CHEUK CHO YING 5.89 2

446 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 5.78 3

410 郭悅瑤 KWOK YUET YIU HALEY 5.69 4

434 李尹曦 LI WAN HEI 4.08 5

307 楊意 YEUNG YI 4.02 6

323 周慈恩 CHOW CHI YAN 3.89 7

313 何曦予 HO HEI YU 3.61 8

343 林芷澄 LAM CASEY 3.43 9

365 李愷蕎 LI HOI KIU 3.06 10

398 勞瑋淇 LO WAI KI 2.87 11

377 邱晞晴 YAU HEI CHING 2.6 12

324 石心瑜 SHEK SUM YU 2.56 13

375 溫閱微 WEN JULIANNE 2.54 14

429 賴綽霖 LAI CHEUK LAM CHARIS 2.28 15

435 梁鐁允 LEUNG SZE WAN 1.76 16

417 李承殷 ALMA LEE

6

8

女子 擲豆袋 - 2012

女子 立定跳遠 - 2012

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS


